(November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

	DEPARTMEN	IT OF THE I	NTERIOR ,		· U	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
	BUREAU O	TOF THE I	EMENT	5 1985		Jicarilla Apache All8
APPLICATION	V FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL	TENTAL OF	PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTED OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TO DRIEL,	NGTON DE	MANAGENE	שאכת	Jicarilla Apache Tribe
DR	ILL 🗗	DEEPEN [PLOG ALA	Xk □	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
	A8 🗀					
WELL W	ELL OTHER		ZONE X	MULTI Zone	PLE	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Jicarilla Apache All8
Amoco Production Co. 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						9. WELL NO.
501 Airport Drive, Farmington, N M 87401						18
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements *)						10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface						Ojito Gallup Dakota
1680' FNL X 860' FEL						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zone Same						SE/NE Sec, 36 T26N, R3W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE®						12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
39 miles Northeast of Counselors New Mexico						Rio Arriba New Mexico
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST			16. NO. OF ACRES	IN LEASE	17. NO.	OF ACRES ASSIGNED
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	INE. FT.	860'	2566	. 44	тот	HIS WELL 40
					20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS
					Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
DRILLING OPERATION	S AUTHORIZED ARE	11	7459 ' G1	?		As soon as permitted on is subject to technical and
PORTECT TO COMPETA	NCE WITH ATTACHED	PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENT	ING PROGRA	This acti	on is subject to technical and al review pursuant to 43 CFR 3165.3
SIZE OF HOLE	ENTS ''	WEIGHT PER FO		sitting Dirth and app		eal pursuant to 45 C/ 11 Stoc.5
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#, J-5		30'	·] ———	
7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5#, K				c.f. class B 2% CaCl ₂ 595 c.f. 65:35:6
		23.3"	75 040	, <u> </u>	1	B, 2ppsk tuffplug,
[gal/sk 12 ppg. Top
(See attached supplement) @ 590						
						w/650 c.f. 50:50:2
The gas from this well is dedicated class						B, 10% salt, .7 Fla
						sk celloflake, 5.24
		****				sk, 13.9 ppg. Top @
7500						
						500 c.f. 65:35:6
		G Sign			class	s B 10.9 gal/sk, 12 ppg.
		UCI	3 0 1985		Top a	at Surface.
		Oil M	ON. DIV.			
		P. 1	JIV. DIV.	j		
		U	ા. 3	•		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If	proposal is to deepe	n or plug back, gi	ve data on nr	esent produ	uctive sone and proposed new productive
one. If proposal is to d	irili or deepen direction	ally, give pertinent	data on subsurface	locations an	d measured	and true vertical depths. Give blowout

Adm. Supervisor (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. __ APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: NMOCC

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

1320 1650

1880 2310

29.40

2000

1300

1000

100

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Yoll No. Lease JICARILLA APACHE TRIBAL "A" 118. AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 18 Township Unit Letter Section 26 NORTH 3 WEST RIO ARRIBA Н Actual Factore Location of Weils 1680 feet from the EAST IIne NORTH line and 860 feat from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreages 7459 Ojito Gallup-Dakota 40 Gallup-Dakota Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. Yes ☐ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the в. D. Shaw Position Adm. Supervisor Company Amoco Production Co. Cate October 10, 1985 OIL CON DIM ECEIVED STSIONAL LA OCTi1 5 1985 Date Surveyed July 26, 1985 Registered Processional Engineer BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA Vann Gar Certificate No.

7016

